
2024 VBS Team Members as of 7/03/2024

Position First Name Last Name Phone Availability Notes

BREAKDOWN TEAM John McEvoy II

CRAFT TEAM Nancy Urso (631) 432-6254 Mon-Fri

CRAFT TEAM Jenielle Schwarz (631) 494-0319 Mon,Tues,Thurs,Fri

CRAFT TEAM Sandy Pereira

CRAFT TEAM Andrea Brust (631) 748-6843 Tues-Fri

CRAFT TEAM Tabitha Evans (631) 704-4597 Fill in as needed

CRAFT TEAM Amy Prego (631) 431-5680 Mon-Fri

CRAFT TEAM

DRAMA TEAM Megan Farrell Mon-Fri

DRAMA TEAM Sofia Feliciano Mon-Fri

DRAMA TEAM Jacob Voorhees Mon-Fri

DRAMA TEAM Giada Coniglio Mon-Fri

DRAMA TEAM Petey Saccone Mon-Fri

DRAMA TEAM Jefferson Paez (631) 381-3164 Mon-Fri

FLOATER Kayla Bloise Mon and Fri Gabriel will be with her

FLOATER Troy Brown ?

FLOATER Diane Lauben Mon-Fri

FLOATER Jared Glenn Mon-Fri

FLOATER Andrew Speiser Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Jacob Voorhees Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Petey Saccone Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Jefferson Paez (631) 381-3164 Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Estrella Espinal (934) 852-8317 Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Kaylee Schrage (631) 848-2502 Mon-Fri

GAMES TEAM Jonathan Kashata ?

GAMES TEAM Jonathan Godoy ?

ASSEMBLY HOSTS Katie Weniger (631) 609-7518 Mon-Fri

ASSEMBLY HOSTS Aidan McHugh Mon-Fri
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KID LEADER Laura Herpich (631) 987-6434 Mon-Fri McCaws

KID LEADER Hailey Brown Mon,Wed,Fri McCaws

KID LEADER Ava Brown (631) 745-9735 Wed-Fri McCaws

KID LEADER Emma Single Mon-Fri McCaws

KID LEADER Cris Mustelier (631) 697-7757 Mon-Fri Howler Monkeys

KID LEADER Heather Morais (631) 278-4372 Mon-Fri Howler Monkeys

KID LEADER Jaidyn Brown Wed-Fri Howler Monkeys

KID LEADER Katie Weniger (631) 609-7518 Mon-Fri Jaguars

KID LEADER Dysmar Olshin (561) 460-5825 Mon and Fri Jaguars

KID LEADER Lorraine Kinzinger Tues-Thurs Jaguars

KID LEADER Emily Farrell (631) 294-2483 Mon-Fri Sloths

KID LEADER Grace Kulpa (631) 332-3074 Mon, Wed, Fri Sloths

KID LEADER Cindy Romano Mon-Fri Sloths

NURSERY Eliana Amaya (631) 521-4909 Mon-Wed, Fri

NURSERY Abby Conti (631) 394-1561 Mon-Wed, Fri

NURSERY

PUBLICITY Christine Falci

PUBLICITY Laura Milano

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Emily Farrell Mon-Fri

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Katie Weniger (631) 609-7518 Mon-Fri

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Emma Single Mon-Fri

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Kristen Brust Mon-Fri

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Hailey Brown Mon,Wed,Fri

PRAISE/DANCE TEAM Samantha Kashata ?

PRAYER TEAM Tabitha Evans (631) 704-4597 Mon-Fri

PRAYER TEAM

REGISTRATION Gerrie Riker (516) 446-1670 Mon-Fri

REGISTRATION Tabitha Evans (631) 704-4597 Mon-Fri

REGISTRATION Susan Ranieri (845) 729-9175 Mon
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REGISTRATION Lorraine Kinzinger Mon-Fri

REGISTRATION Robyn McKay Wed, Thurs

REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION

SECURITY TEAM Pastor Frank

SECURITY TEAM Connie Bayer-Hempfling (631) 764-0260

SECURITY TEAM Jorge Godoy

SECURITY TEAM Jeremiah Godoy

SETUP TEAM Andrew Speiser (631) 775-6244

SET DESIGN/CONST Christine Falci

SET DESIGN/CONST Javier Falci

SET DESIGN/CONST Laura Milano

SET DESIGN/CONST Tabitha Evans (631) 704-4597

SET DESIGN/CONST Noel Feliciano (718) 926-5501

SET DESIGN/CONST Mauricio Espinoza (631) 833-9612

SET DESIGN/CONST Kim Espinoza (631) 384-6262

SET DESIGN/CONST Pastor Frank (631) 816-1395

SET DESIGN/CONST Jared Glennon (631) 876-1015

SET DESIGN/CONST Heather Morias (631) 278-4372

SET DESIGN/CONST Laura Herpich (631) 987-6434

SET DESIGN/CONST Peter Urso

SET DESIGN/CONST Nancy Urso (631) 432-6254

SET DESIGN/CONST Susan Ranieri (845) 729-9175 Painting

SET DESIGN/CONST Ava Brown (631) 745-9735 Painting

SET DESIGN/CONST Hailey Brown (631) 745-9735 Painting

SET DESIGN/CONST Jaidyn Brown (631) 745-9735 Painting

SNACK TEAM Michelle Bontempo (631) 745-1387

SNACK TEAM Esther Quaglio (631) 456-0434

SNACK TEAM Ro Knappe (631) 988-3228

SNACK TEAM Shannon Johnson (631) 229-4031
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SNACK TEAM Denise Miccio (631) 766-8304

PUBLICITY Christine Falci

PUBLICITY Laura Milano

TEACHER TEAM Monica Godoy (516)-369-2631 Mon-Fri

TEACHER TEAM Laura Balsamo (631) 379-2212 Mon-Fri

TEACHER TEAM Charlene Riker (631) 252-2843 Mon-Fri

TEACHER TEAM Jolene Lipton Mon-Fri

TEACHER TEAM Kristen Weidner Mon-Fri

TECH TEAM Pastor Tom

TECH TEAM Alexander Nieto (631) 704-4597
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